
DATE EVENT LOCATION CONTACT PHONE/EMAIL

Sept. 24, 2016 Delta Band Review Antioch Sara Phelan s_phelan@pacific.edu

Oct. 1, 2016 McQueen Field Tournament Reno, NV. Rick Moffit rmoffit00@gmail.com

Oct. 1, 2016 Del Mar Review/Field/Concert/Jazz San Jose Bill Burkhead billbsjca@yahoo.com

Oct. 8, 2016 Cupertino Review & Field Show Cupertino Gilbert Iruegas gilbert_iruegas@fuhsd.org

Oct. 8, 2016 Franklin Review/Field/Concert/Jazz Elk Grove Matt Mackey mattmackey@att.net

Oct. 15, 2016 Santa Cruz Band Review Santa Cruz Christy Latham clatham@sccs.net

Oct. 15, 2016 Del Oro Review and Field Show Loomis Ben Duncan benduncan@puhsd.k12.ca.us>

Oct. 22, 2016 Foothill Review/Field/Concert Show Pleasanton Josh Butterfield jbutterfield@pleasantonusd

Oct. 29, 2016 Folsom Fall Festival Field Show Folsom Curtis Gaesser clga2@aol.com

Oct. 29, 2016 San Joaquin Valley Tournament of Bands Fresno Leonard Ingrande lingrande@centralusd.k12.ca.us

Nov. 5, 2016 Grape Bowl Review/Field/Concert/Jazz Lodi Glen Guevara gguevara31@gmail.com

Nov. 12, 2016 Vintage Band Review & Field Show Napa Bill Gantt wgantt@nvusd.k12.ca.us

Nov. 12, 2016 CCBR Review/Field/Jazz Show Merced Mike Vasquez mvasquez@muhsd.org

Nov. 19, 2016 Lincoln Review of Champions Stockton Cathy Ettle cettle@lusd.net

Nov. 19, 2016 T.O.C. Review/Field/Concert/Jazz Show Fairfield Brian Swetland scarletbrigadefhs@gmail.com

6/4/2016 General Membership Meeting Lincoln High School Greg Christensen, President gacmac@sbcglobal.net

Aug. 27, 2016 Fall Clinic Lincoln High School Art Holton holton band@comcast.net

Jan 20, 21, 22 2017 ALL-NORTHERN HS HONOR BAND Stockton @ Delta CollegeVirginia Stephens silodi@pacbell.net

Jan 20, 21, 22 2017 ALL-NORTHERN JHS HONOR BAND Stockton @ Delta CollegeMario Sebastian mariohsevastian11@gmail.com

Jan. 21, 2017 General Membership Meeting Lincoln High School Greg Christensen, President gacmac@sbcglobal.net

6/3/2017 General Membership Meeting Lincoln High School Greg Christensen, President gacmac@sbcglobal.net

Feb. 4, 2017 Rodriguez Winter Review **(Evaluation Sh Fairfield Scott Miller scottm@fsusd.org

Feb. 11, 2017 Delta Winter Review (Evaluation Show) Antioch Sara Phelan s_phelan@u.pacific.edu

Feb. 25, 2017 San Mateo Winter Show   ** San Mateo Attilio Tribuzi april@bearcatmusic.org

Mar. 4, 2017 Pageantry On Parade** Fairfield Brian Swetland scarletbrigadefhs@gmail.com

Mar. 4, 2017 Armijo Winterguard Show Fairfield Louise Jacob weeziejay73@aol.com

Mar. 10, 2017 Rosemont Show Sacramento Patrick Neff rosemontmusic@gmail.com

Mar. 11, 2017 Vallejo Winterguard Show ** Vallejo Carmel Pajita pajitac@yahoo.com

Mar. 11, 20147 Woodcreek Winterguard Show Roseville Brad North bnorth@rjuhsd.us

Mar. 17, 2017 Del Oro Winterguard Show   (Fri) Sacramento Ben Duncan benduncan@puhsd.k12.ca.us>

Mar. 18, 2017 Granada Winterguard Show Livermore Tom Jones tomkat2@pacbell.net

Mar. 18, 2017 Livermore  Winterguard Show Livermore Dean McNair lhsband56@yahoo.com

Mar. 24, 2017 Benicia Winterguare Show (Fri) Benicia Patrick Martin tenor34@yahoo.com

Mar. 25, 2017 Elk Grove Winterguard Show** Elk Grove Mario Sebastian mariohsebastian11@gmail.com

3/25/2017 Foothill Winterguard Show** Pleasanton Josh Butterfield butterfield.joshua@gmail.com

4/1/2017 NCBA Winterguard Championship ** TBA Marcus Mills mr.marcusmills@gmail.com

4/8/2017 NCBA Large Ensemble/Jazz Festival TBA Patrick Martin tenor34@gmail.com

4/29/2017 NCBA Large Ensemble/Jazz Festival TBA Patrick Martin tenor34@gmail.com

5/6/2017 Northern California Band Festiva,Paradel/C Fairfield Jennifer Doughtery JenniferD@fsusd.org.

5/13/2017 Vallejo Review/Concert/Jazz Vallejo Carmel Pajita pajitac@yahoo.com

5/20/2017 Encinal Band Review/Concert Alameda Armen Phelps jazzarmen@comcast.net

REMINDER: Membership dues are from July 1st 2016 to June 30, 2017

NCBA CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2016-2017
 Band Reviews & Field Events - Fall of 2016

NCBA Meetings and Sponsered Events For 2016, 2017

 Winterguard - Winter Percussion 2017

**Event offers Drum Major "L" Pattern Competition

Spring Events 2017
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